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1 Bill Ankney

Z Dave Cleland

3 Chris Dunlap

&y Ken lemicux

5 Brent Devlitlhs-nie

6 Kyle Esmorde

7 Hexb Gregory

8 Steve Hovnardes

9 Kitehell ¥eCohn
10 Greg Yost
il Jim Kiingler
12 Doug ¥NeDonald
13 Harvey Wilson
4 Kyle Hoymsn
15 Dennis Hogrefe -
16 Bruce Olson)is
17 Keith Winters
18 Mike Hileman
19 Brad Meister?d
20 Doug Huelsmana
21 Dan Herwiller
22 Jef? Brown
23 Steve foffman
2k Tezry MeKibben
25 Bexry Hamilton
26 James ood3)
27 Tim lLewis
28 Tim Eroun
29 David Fries
30 Greg MeGillvary
31 Don Hulld
32 Josg leletm
33 Pai Bogle
3L Jerry Ussalioan
35 day Hager
36 Nick Burgei
37 ¥ark Samiwisch
38 Doug Brown4)
39 Dave Bardeen
40 Mark Hines
k1 Casey Yosb
i Dave Kvohn
#3 Tony Ievhart
L4, Doug Heyne
45 Dean Stuckey
L6 ¥axi Leppanen
47 Joe Suter
48 Mark Bornihworsid
49 Kent Byrne
50 Neal Dombusch
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Patrick Henvy
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Liberty Centexr
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Libeyrby Cenber

Marion local

Ortovilie
Ayersaville
Aynford
iuffion
Plymouth
Hicksvilie
Piymouth
Hicksville
Seneca East
¥endon Union
Hardin NYorthern
Pettisville
Paxkway
Honrceville
Spencerville
Ottoville
Woodmore
Ayewmsyilie
Crestview
Iiberty Center
Crestview
Anlwerp
Spencerville

Hinater

Shryker
Lincolnview
Pandora-Gilhoa
¥inster
Ouvtoville

Ada

Fim

2:51.8

g:58
10:02
10:10
0:11
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:19
10:19
10:19
10620
30120
10:2%
10321
10:22
10:22
10:22
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10:23
10:24
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10:2%
10:25
10:26
310:26
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10:27
10:28
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30:30
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10:31
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10:32
10:32
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10:34
30:35
16:35
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10:36
10:37
10:37

Saturday, October 25, 1975
Kildaive Counbry Club ~ Ottawa, Chio
Clouwdy, 45 degrees, Wind

51 Bill Witte

52 Randy Bergman4
53 Dennis Salwag
54 Bruce Schackow
55 Byron Panzsuk
56 Keith Delp

87 Kewvin Motter
48 Tom Bergeyr

59 Mike Zimmersan
60 Tim Craig

Baheick Henvy
dinster

Parkwey
Ayorsvills
Hickaville

Adn

Hentpelier
Hiaster
Hlcksville
Fordin Northera

63 Willism Bornhovst Hianler

62 Mark Haight

63 Kl Fosntex

64 Jim Bauver

65 Dan Hunber

é5 Imve Berton
&7 Dan Schumacher
62 Rick Volloaan
69 Cene Mock

0 Jim Hayshman
7L Steve Wikiler
T2 Dave Konbak

73 Jdohn Schalles
74, Fred Reckerx

75 E4 Bichlex

76 Mark Bunt

7 Steve Thoke

78 Dan Schoenlein
79 Barzy Johns

80 Towm Marckel

81 Dirk Ammstrong
&2 Tim Kimmet

83 Tiwm Schlaglaum
8 Bo Michael

8% Doug Price

86 Kevin King

87 Tom Hebsz

88 Kris Fox

89 Steve Neff

90 Don Weaver

91 Jerry Hermiller
92 Darrell Botjer
93 Kick Smith

9}, Oriando Sanbiago
95 Steve Sam

96 Scott Godwin
97 John Kirkendall

- 98 Dave Xocher

99 Jim Hoops
100 Ron Alums
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Ada .
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Litverty Cenber
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Otltawa Hills
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T4. Recovery
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Ottoville

Ao
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Pynfoxd
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Onio Gity
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Hicksville
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¥i. Jennings
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Lincoluview
Wyaford
Patrick Henry

| Minster
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11:03
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1l:18
11:18
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